

5608 West Marshall Street Richmond, VA 23230 USA

Voice: 804-716-9007 Fax: 804-716-9040

Quoted To:

Michigan State University 567 Wilson Road/Room 3218 East Lansing, MI 48824

USA

ISO 9001:2015

**UOTATION** 

Jul 17, 2018

1

Quote Number: 52885

Quote Date:

Page:

Contact: Brenda Wenzlick

Customer ID	Good Thru	Payment Terms	Sales Rep
MSU-MI-BW	8/16/18	Prepaid	WEB-ALS

Quantity	Item	Description	Unit Price	Amount
	0 V4VF-048P3IN0010-N3S Fiber Cable, (1) MTP 48/PC (F) - (4) MTP 12/PC (F), 4		352.84	1,411.36
		Fiber, OFNP, 50/125 OM3, Indoor, Microcore 2.0mm		
		Sub, 10 Feet, W/3 Foot Fanout, Straight		

Sales Rep: David Mullsteff Phone: 804-716-9007 Extn: 107

Email: David.Mullsteff@cablesplususa.com

All Freight quotes are estimates. Actual freight may be different. Cables Plus only charges actual freight. Quotes do not include applicable State Sales Tax.

TOTAL	1,411.36
Freight	
Sales Tax	
Subtotal	1,411.36